

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO.7 OF 2024

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearance, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
CORAM : <u>S.R. AGRAWAL</u> <u>REGISTRAR (JUDL. - II)</u> DATE : 24th September, 2024 Advocate Sufyan Bukhari i/by Fauzia Bukhari for Respondent Nos.1 to 3 Present. Notice issued to Respondent No.4 is not returned from the concern court. Hence, re-issue notice to Respondent No.4, with reminder to concern court. sd/- Registrar (Judl. - II) dsm	